D
C
-
D
C
Specification
600 Watts
• Up to 92% Efficiency

Rv
(Vo + R  ) x Vf
D
vVtrim =
Rtrim x 33
Rtrim + 331.24 x
Vf =
Rtrim x 33
Rtrim + 337.68 +
Output Voltage Adjustment - QSB600
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current
Efficiency Model Number(2)
No Load Full Load
18-36 V
12.0 V 50.0 A 150 mA 28.09 A 89.0% QSB60024S12
28.0 V 21.5 A 150 mA 27.87 A 90.0% QSB60024S28
32.0 V 19.0 A 150 mA 27.84 A 91.0% QSB60024S32
48.0 V 12.5 A 200 mA 27.47 A 91.0% QSB60024S48
36-75 V
12.0 V 50.0 A 90 mA 13.89 A 90.0% QSB60048S12
28.0 V 25.0 A 105 mA 16.03 A 91.0% QSB60048S28
32.0 V 19.0 A 90 mA 13.77 A 92.0% QSB60048S32
48.0 V 12.5 A 130 mA 13.59 A 92.0% QSB60024S48
BOTTOM VIEW
(
4.10 (104.1)